
Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng VII etapp • 07.12.2025 23:12 (1)

Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng VII etapp

No  Tulemus (Sum) Handicap (HC) Kokku (Sum-HC)

1 Tair Tooming 53 5 58

2 Vane Vähk 57 8 65

3 Ago Sambla 59 8 67

4 Madis Kõrvoja 69  69

4 Aleksander Korikov 69  69

4 Hillar Neiland 62 7 69

4 Allain-Marco Anton 63 6 69

8 Asko Abel 65 5 70

9 Hristo Neiland 58 14 72

10 Jaanis Nõmmeloo 73  73

11 Mart Ladoga 87  87

12 Rene Kundla 97  97

13 Mart volk 102  102

14 Merje meerits 110  110

15 Anette Sarapuu 113  113

16 Erle porroson 115  115

17 Aile Sarapuu 150  150
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Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng VII etapp • 07.12.2025 23:12 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 66

1 Tair Tooming 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 -13 53

2 Vane Vähk 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 3 4 3 4 -9 57

3 Hristo Neiland 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 -8 58

4 Ago Sambla 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 -7 59

5 Hillar Neiland 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 -4 62

6 Allain-Marco Anton 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 -3 63

7 Asko Abel 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 -1 65

8 Madis Kõrvoja 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +3 69

8 Aleksander Korikov 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 +3 69

10 Jaanis Nõmmeloo 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +7 73

11 Mart Ladoga 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 +21 87

12 Rene Kundla 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 +31 97

13 Mart volk 4 5 4 5 6 3 2 6 3 6 5 4 7 7 4 4 4 3 8 3 4 5 +36 102

14 Merje meerits 7 7 5 8 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 +44 110

15 Anette Sarapuu 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 +47 113

16 Erle porroson 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 8 7 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 +49 115

17 Aile Sarapuu 7 6 9 8 7 6 7 8 7 8 6 6 6 8 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 +84 150
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Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng VII etapp • 07.12.2025 23:12 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 66

Avg 3.8 3.8 3.9 3.9 4 3.4 3.2 4.5 3.8 4 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.3 4.4 3.6 3.8 3.6 82.5

Difficulty 12 13 17 18 20 5 1 22 10 19 3 7 14 16 4 11 6 2 21 8 15 9 16.5

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 3 3 5 2 5 5 2 2 1 5 3 2 4 5 1 2 6 3 3 67 18%

Par 0 3 6 7 5 7 4 8 4 7 8 5 7 7 6 5 7 7 5 6 5 8 6 133 36%

Bogey 1 5 2 1 1 2 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 7 6 4 77 21%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 3 3 2 1 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 48 13%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 25 7%

Other >3 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 23 6%
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